SignalLED Studio
Illuminated Signs
January 2010
t: +44 (0)1933 650 700
f: +44 (0)1933 650 726
Tel: +44 (0)1933 650 700  Fax: +44 (0)1933 650 726 Email: sales@sonifex.co.uk Internet: www.sonifex.co.uk28

produced for a nominal setup fee. Contact
Sonifex with your requirements.
How to Order
Just select the name of the sign from the
list below.
LD-40F1INT  Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘INTERVIEW IN PROGRESS’ Sign
LD-40F1PHN Single Flush Mounting 40cm ‘PHONE’ Sign
LD-40F1MET  Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘MEETING IN PROGRESS’ Sign
LD-40F1REH Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘REHEARSAL’ Sign
LD-40F1REC Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘RECORD’ Sign
LD-40F1DOR Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘DOOR’ Sign
LD-40F1MCL Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘MIC LIVE’ Sign
LD-40F1NOE Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘NO ENTRY’ Sign
LD-40F1ADB Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘AD BREAK’ Sign
LD-40F1EXIT Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘EXIT’ Sign
LD-40F1TRF Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘TRAFFIC FLAG ON’ Sign
LD-40F1SIL  Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘SILENCE PLEASE’ Sign
LD-40F1OBT  Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘OBIT’ Sign
LD-40F1ONA  Single Flush Mounting 40cm
‘ON AIR’ Sign
u
t:+44 (0)1933 650 700
f:+44 (0)1933 650 726
6 1  S t a t i o n  R o a d
I r t h l i n g b o r o u g h
Nor thants NN9 5QE
U n i t e d  K i n g d o m
t:+44 (0)1933 650 700
f:+44 (0)1933 650 726
6 1  S t a t i o n  R o a d
I r t h l i n g b o r o u g h
Nor thants NN9 5QE
U n i t e d  K i n g d o m